2024 Event Merchandise

2024 Event T Shirt - BLACK SU,mQ, LU, XL, 2XL4, 3XL4, 4XL4, 104, 1243, 144, 164, 18U
2024 Event T-Shirt - WHITE SU,MQ), LU, XL, 2XL4, 3XL4, 4XL4, 104, 1201, 144, 164, 18U

2024 Event Singlet - BLACK SO, MQ), L4, XxL4, 1204, 140, 160

2024 Sticker

2024 Metal Sign

2024 Stubby Holder
2024 Polo Shirt (Black)
2024 DLRA Rulebook
2024 Shot Glass

One Sided

Club Merchandise

DLRA White Long Sleeve T Shirt sAd
DLRA Black Long Sleeve T Shirt sAd
DLRA Polo - Black with Red Trim SO
DLRA Fleecy Zipper Jacket (Black) SO
DLRA Fleecy Hoodie Jacket (Black) S U4
DLRA Fleecy Jumper (Black Only) SO
DLRA T Shirt — White Short Sleeve SO
DLRA T Shirt — Black Short Sleeve SO
DLRA Square Sign - One Sided

DLRA Keyring

DLRA Bottle Opener Keyring
DLRA Hat Pin

DLRA License Plate — Logo only

MO
MO
MO
MO
mMQ
mMQ
MmO
MO

L
L4
L4
L4
LA
L4
La
L4

Limited numbers MO LA XLA 2XL4

XLd
XLd
XLd
XLd
) (N
) (N
xLd
xLd

Classic Wall Mountable Tin Sign
DLRA Stubby Holder Black

DLRA License Plate — Members # Special Order for members only

DLRA Speed Wheels

DLRA Sew-able Patch

DLRA Sticker - Large 15x12cm
DLRA Sticker - Medium 9x7.5cm
DLRA Sticker - Small 6x5cm

DLRA Sticker - Oval

DLRA Rule Book

DLRA White Cap

DLRA Wide Brimmed Hat
DLRA Umbrella

DLRA Duffle Bags with logo
DLRA Banner

DLRA Cooler Bag

DLRA Lanyard

Remove Before Flight Key Ring
500 MPH Speed Sign

Holds 6 cans

Perfect for your Club Jacket

Don't fry your brains again!
Be smart about Skin Cancer!

Heritage Event Merchandise

300 MPH sQ,mMQ, LA, XL4, 2xL4, 3XL4, 4xL4, 104, 124, 144, 164, 181 Qty
Flies sQ,mMQ, LA, XL4, 2xXL4, 3XL4, 4xL4, 104, 124, 144, 164, 181 Qty

2XL4d
2XL4d
2XL4d
2XL4d
2XL4d
2XL4d
2XL4d
2XL4d

3XL4d
3XL4d
3XL 1
3XL 4
3XL 4

Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty

4xLQ

4xLQ

4xLQ
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at

s CLb!
o2 JRDER FORM ==

$40.00=$
$40.00=$
$35.00=$

$5.00=$
$45.00=$
$10.00=$
$55.00=$
$25.00=$
$10.00=$

$45.00=$
$45.00=$
$55.00=$
$70.00=$
$70.00 $
$65.00=$
$40.00=$
$40.00=$
$45.00=$
$10.00=$
$10.00=|$

$5.00=$
$10.00=/$
$25.00=$
$30.00=1$
$15.00=$
$20.00=$

$5.00=$

$3.00=$

$2.00=$

$4.00=$
$25.00=$
$20.00=$
$30.00=$
$35.00=%
$65.00=$
$50.00=$
$20.00=/$

$5.00=$

$5.00=$
$45.00=$

$35.00=$
$35.00=$



Previous Years Event Merchandise

2021 Event T Shirt - BLACK O, xLO at $10.00=$
2021 Event T-Shirt - WHITE SO,mQ, L4, XL4, 2xL4 at $10.00=$
2022 Metal Sign One Sided Qty |at| $45.00=$
2022 Hat Pin Qty at $10.00=$
TOTAL:
Delive ry & Payme Nt (Don’t forget postage will be added)
Name:
Address:
Suburb: Postcode:
Phone: Email:
I would like to pay by:  (YOU CAN SEND ORDERS TO secretary@dIra.org.au)
a Credit Card Expiry: /
A Bank Transfer BSB: 633 000; Account No: 1369 41648; Name: Dry Lakes Racers Australia.
Please use your name as reference.
u PayPal We will send you a PayPal Invoice. Make sure you have written your email address above.
A Cheque Please mail to: P.O. Box 349, Castlemaine, VIC, 3450.
Signature: Date:
Office
Use: Received: Paid: Dispatched:



