2024 Event Merchandise

2024 Event T Shirt - BLACk	X S□,M□, L□, XL□, 2XL□, 3XL□, 4XL□, 10□, 12□, 14□, 16□, 18□		at	\$40.00 = \$
2024 Event T-Shirt - WHIT	E S□,M□, L□, XL□, 2XL□, 3XL□, 4XL□, 10□, 12□, 14□, 16□, 18□		at	\$40.00 = \$
2024 Event Singlet - BLACI	⟨S□, M□, L□, XL□, 12□, 14□, 16□		at	\$35.00 = \$
2024 Sticker		Qty	at	\$5.00 = \$
2024 Metal Sign	One Sided	Qty	at	\$45.00 = \$
2024 Stubby Holder		Qty	at	\$10.00 = \$
2024 Polo Shirt (Black)	Limited numbers M□ L□ XL□ 2XL□	Qty	at	\$55.00 = \$
2024 DLRA Rulebook		Qty	at	\$25.00 = \$
2024 Shot Glass		Qty	at	\$10.00=\$

Club Merchandise

DLRA White Long Sleeve T Shirt	s 🗆	м□	L	XL 🗆	2XL 🗆			at	\$45.00 = \$
DLRA Black Long Sleeve T Shirt	s 🗆	м□	L	XL 🗆	2XL 🗆			at	\$45.00 = \$
DLRA Polo - Black with Red Trim	s 🗆	м□	L	XL 🗆	2XL 🗆			at	\$55.00 = \$
DLRA Fleecy Zipper Jacket (Black)	s 🖵	МП	L 🔲	XL 🗆	2XL 🗆	3XL □		at	\$70.00 = \$
DLRA Fleecy Hoodie Jacket (Black)	s 🖵	м□	L 🗆	XL 🗆	2XL 🗆	3XL □		at	\$70.00 \$
DLRA Fleecy Jumper (Black Only)	s 🖵	м□	L 🗆	XL 🗆	2XL 🗆	3XL □	4XL □	at	\$65.00 = \$
DLRA T Shirt – White Short Sleeve	s 🖵	м□	L 🗆	XL 🗆	2XL 🗆	3XL □	4XL □	at	\$40.00 = \$
DLRA T Shirt – Black Short Sleeve	s 🖵	м□	L 🗆	XL 🗆	2XL 🗆	3XL □	4XL □	at	\$40.00 = \$
DLRA Square Sign - One Sided	Classic V	Vall Mou	ntable Ti	in Sign			Qty	at	\$45.00 = \$
DLRA Stubby Holder	Black						Qty	at	\$10.00 = \$
DLRA Keyring							Qty	at	\$10.00 = \$
DLRA Bottle Opener Keyring							Qty	at	\$5.00 = \$
DLRA Hat Pin							Qty	at	\$10.00 = \$
DLRA License Plate – Logo only								at	\$25.00 = \$
DLRA License Plate – Members #	Special (Special Order for members only						at	\$30.00 = \$
DLRA Speed Wheels		<u> </u>						at	\$15.00 = \$
DLRA Sew-able Patch	Perfect 1	Perfect for your Club Jacket						at	\$20.00 = \$
DLRA Sticker - Large	15 x 12 d	15 x 12 cm					Qty	at	\$5.00 = \$
DLRA Sticker - Medium	9 x 7.5 c	9 x 7.5 cm					Qty	at	\$3.00 = \$
DLRA Sticker - Small	6 x 5 cm						Qty	at	\$2.00=\$
DLRA Sticker - Oval						Qty	at	\$4.00=\$	
DLRA Rule Book							Qty	at	\$25.00=\$
DLRA White Cap	Don't fr	y your bra	ains agai	n!			Qty	at	\$20.00 = \$
DLRA Wide Brimmed Hat	Be smar	t about S	kin Canc	er!			Qty	at	\$30.00 = \$
DLRA Umbrella							Qty	at	\$35.00 = \$
DLRA Duffle Bags with logo						Qty	at	\$65.00=\$	
DLRA Banner							Qty	at	\$50.00=\$
DLRA Cooler Bag	Holds 6 cans						Qty	at	\$20.00 = \$
DLRA Lanyard						Qty	at	\$5.00=\$	
Remove Before Flight Key Ring							Qty	at	\$5.00=\$
500 MPH Speed Sign							Qty	at	\$45.00 = \$

Heritage Event Merchandise

300 MPH	$S\Box$, $M\Box$, $L\Box$, $XL\Box$, $2XL\Box$, $3XL\Box$, $4XL\Box$, $10\Box$, $12\Box$, $14\Box$, $16\Box$, $18\Box$ Qty	at	\$35.00 = \$
Flies	$S\square$, $M\square$, $L\square$, $XL\square$, $2XL\square$, $3XL\square$, $4XL\square$, $10\square$, $12\square$, $14\square$, $16\square$, $18\square$ Qty	at	\$35.00 = \$

Previous Years Event Merchandise

2021 Event T Shirt - BLACK	LO, XLO		at	\$10.00 = \$
2021 Event T-Shirt - WHITE	S□,M□, L□, XL□, 2XL□		at	\$10.00 = \$
2022 Metal Sign	One Sided	Qty	at	\$45.00 = \$
2022 Hat Pin		Qty	at	\$10.00 = \$

Delivery & Payment

(Don't forget postage will be added)

Name:										
Address:										
Suburb:				Postcode:						
Phone:			Email:							
l would lik	e to pay by:	(YOU CAN SEND	ORDERS T	O secretary@	dlra.org.au)					
	Credit Card					Expiry:	/			
	Bank Transfer		BSB: 633 000; Account No: 1369 41648; Name: Dry Lakes Racers Australia. Please use your name as reference.							
	PayPal	We will send you a PayPal Invoice. Make sure you have written your email address above.								
	Cheque	Please mail to: P.O. Box 349, Castlemaine, VIC, 3450.								
Signature:		1			Date:					
Office Use:	Received:			Paid:		Dispatched:				